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WHISKEY

TULLAMORE DEW

JAMESON

BULLEIT BOURBON

BULLEIT RYE

GLENMORANGIE THE ORIGINAL
MACALLAN OAK 12 YO
SINGLETON 12

SINGLETON 15

TALISKER STORM

TALISKER 10 YO

MONKEY SHOULDER

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER DOUBLE BLACK LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL
NIKA FROM THE BARREL

BRANDY, COGNAC & CALVADOS
ASKANELI VS
ASKANELI VSOP
ASKANELI XO

REMY MARTIN V5SS
REMY MARTIN VSOP
REMY MARTIN XO
HENNESSY VS
HENNESSY VSOP
HENNESSY XO

PERE MAGLOIRE VSOP
BARSOL PISCO

BEER

SHAVI LOMI LAGER
SHAVI LOMI IPA/BLACK
HEINEKEN

Allthe Prices are in GEL and inclusive of 18% VAT

PRICE
17
19
23
33
35
65
32
59
41
=]
27
23
37
58

174
63

17
27
51
41
51
179
39
53
193
19
27

17
17

WATER & SOFT DRINKS
WATER MTIS (0.33CL)

STILL WATER

SPARKLING MINERAL WATER
JUICES

COCA-COLA CLASSIC/ZERO
TONIC WATER

GINGER ALE

GINGER BEER

HOMEMADE LEMONADE
RED BULL

COFFEE
AMERICANO
ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO
MACCHIATO
DOUBLE MACCHIATO
CAPUCCINO

LATTE

FLAT WHITE

COLD BREW

HOT CHOCOLATE

LOOSE TEA SELECTION
BREAKFAST TEA

GREEN CHINA GU ZHIANG MAO JIAN
EARL GREY FLEURS BLEUES

GOUT RUSSE IMPERIAL

THE DU HAMMAM

FLEUR DE JASMIN

ROIBOOS DES VAHINES

JARDIN TROPICAL

JARDIN DES BOIS

"We only use 100% sustainably certified

and ethically sourced coffee and tea”
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Colourfulness and diversity of Tbilisi is noticeable in the
French writer’'s records every step of the way.

According to Dumas, under the instructions of French consul Baron
Antoine Finot, he was accommodated in an outstanding house of a
rich Georgian — lvane Zubalashvili at the Theatre Square (current
Freedom Square). However, the house was nothing compared to Tbilisi
Opera Theatre. The building reminded him of Pompey's Theatre,
while the hall reminded him of a fairy castle. Dumas said that he had
seen nothing like the hall of Tbilisi Theatre.




