

WHISKEY	PRICE	WATER & SOFT DRINKS	
TULLAMORE DEW	17	WATER MTIS (0.33CL)	5
JAMESON	19	STILL WATER	7
BULLEIT BOURBON	33	SPARKLING MINERAL WATER	7
BULLEIT RYE	33	JUICES	8
GLENMORANGIE THE ORIGINAL	35	COCA-COLA CLASSIC/ZERO	8
MACALLAN OAK 12 YO	65	TONIC WATER	8
SINGLETON 12	32	GINGER ALE	8
SINGLETON 15	59	GINGER BEER	15
TALISKER STORM	41	HOMEMADE LEMONADE	15
TALISKER 10 YO	51	RED BULL	17
MONKEY SHOULDER	27		
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	23	COFFEE	
JOHNNIE WALKER DOUBLE BLACK LABEL	37	AMERICANO	8
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL	58	ESPRESSO	8
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL	174	DOUBLE ESPRESSO	9
NIKA FROM THE BARREL	63	MACCHIATO	8
		DOUBLE MACCHIATO	9
BRANDY, COGNAC & CALVADOS		CAPUCCINO	9
ASKANELI VS	17	LATTE	12
ASKANELI VSOP	27	FLAT WHITE	12
ASKANELI XO	51	COLD BREW	9
REMY MARTIN VSS	41	HOT CHOCOLATE	12
REMY MARTIN VSOP	51		
REMY MARTIN XO	179	LOOSE TEA SELECTION	10
HENNESSY VS	39	BREAKFAST TEA	
HENNESSY VSOP	53	GREEN CHINA GU ZHIANG MAO JIAN	
HENNESSY XO	193	EARL GREY FLEURS BLEUES	
PERE MAGLOIRE VSOP	19	GOUT RUSSE IMPERIAL	
BARSOL PISCO	27	THE DU HAMMAM	
		FLEUR DE JASMIN	
BEER		ROIBOOS DES VAHINES	
SHAVI LOMI LAGER	9	JARDIN TROPICAL	
SHAVI LOMI IPA/BLACK	17	JARDIN DES BOIS	
HEINEKEN	17		
	1	"We only use 100% sustainably certified and ethically sourced coffee and tea"	
All the Prices are in CFL and inclusive of 18% VAT		and enfically sourced conee and lea	

4 repumbais pas. aun in play d sen' denume anny Pres 6 letter and vary un det que je my armit tout Demine main on buy Colourfulness and diversity of Tbilisi is noticeable in the French writer's records every step of the way. According to Dumas, under the instructions of French consul Baron Antoine Finot, he was accommodated in an outstanding house of a rich Georgian - Ivane Zubalashvili at the Theatre Square (current Freedom Square). However, the house was nothing compared to Tbilisi Opera Theatre. The building reminded him of Pompey's Theatre, while the hall reminded him of a fairy castle. Dumas said that he had seen nothing like the hall of Tbilisi Theatre.